VIS-ML300LED
300 lbs Indoor
Electromagnetic Lock
Model No. VIS-ML300LED
Input Voltage
Current
Function
Holding Force
DC 12V / 24V
12V 300 mA (±5%); 24V 150 mA (±5%)
Fail Safe (It locks with power)
Up to 300 lbs (136 kg)
Technology Within Your Reach
ref.
Product Dimensions Magnet - 210L x 35W x 21T mm
Armature - 130L x 33W x 11T mm
Notice:
The factory default voltage
setting is 12 VDC.
Disclaimer: VISIONIS reserves the right to make changes to models, features, or prices without prior notice. All information and specifications provided in this document are accurate as
of the time of publication. Attention: We are not responsible for the improper installation of this product. If you are not experienced with electrical equipment, please consult a licensed
electrician. You should also check with your local Fire Authority to determine if additional requirements are necessary to comply with local fire codes. VISIONIS is not liable for any damages,
costs, or penalties that may result from the use or installation of this product.
Need assistance? Contact Us: 1-800-340-0727  //  support@visionistech.com  //  www.visionistech.com
The VISIONIS VIS-ML300LED electromagnetic lock is
engineered to deliver dependable security with a compact
design perfect for smaller doors, cabinets, and access points.
With a holding force of 300lbs, it provides strong protection
while maintaining low power consumption for efficient
operation. The built-in LED status indicator and door status
sensor add convenience, letting users quickly verify lock
status at a glance.
Designed for durability and quiet performance, the
VIS-ML300LED ensures reliable operation in residential,
commercial, or light industrial environments, making it an
excellent choice for professional installers and DIY users
alike.
Weight
Anti-Rust Surface Treatment
LED Color
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Usage Environment
Magnet: 0.6 kg (±1%)
Blue Zinc Plating
Green = Locked   /   Red = Powered but not locked  /   Off = Unlocked
0 °C ~ 55 °C (32 °F ~ 131 °F)
0 ~ 95% (non condensing)
Indoor Only